
<

<<<
<

<<<<<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<

<<<<<
<

<
<

<<
<

<

<<<

<<<

<

<<
<<<<<<<

<<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<<

<

<<

<
<

< <
<

<<<
<

<
<

<
<<<<

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<

<
<

<

<
<<<<<<<<<<<<<<

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<
<

<

<<<<
<

<<<<<
<<

<
<

<

<

<<<<
<

<
<

<<
<

<<<
<

<
<

<
<<

<
<

<
<

<
<<

<<
<

<
<

<<
<

<<<
<

<<<<<
<

<
<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<

<
<

<

<
<

<<<<<<

<<

<<<
<

<

<<
<

<

<<
<

<
<

<
<

<

<<< < <
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<<<<
<

<<<<
<

<<<

<<
<<

<
<

<<
<

<
<

<

< << < << <
<

<<< < <
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<

<< << <
<

<
<

< < <
<

<
<

<

<
<

<
<

< << < << < <<<
< < <<<<

<

<<<

<< < < <<<< <<<<

<<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

< <<
<

<
<<<<< <

<
<

<< << <

<
<

<<

<<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<<<

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!R

!R
!R

!R

!R

!R
!R

!R

!R

!R!R

!P

!P

!P

!P

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

!"̀$

!"̀$

!"̀$

!"a$

!"a$

?¢

?¢

?¢

?¢

?Ú

?Ú

?¼

?¼

?¼

?¾

?Ã

?Æ

?É

?Ð

?Ñ

?Ò

?Ó

?d

?d

?t

?¤

?̧

?Í

?Í

?Ñ

?Ô

?Õ

?Ö

?×

?×

?Û

?ê

?ê

?û

?ü

?ý

?b

?d

?s

?{

?|

?¦

?Ú

?ë

?ë

?@

175

?@

275

Ky

Ky

Ky

Iq

K{

K{

K{

K{

Is

Is

Is

FORESTFOREST

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

NATIONALNATIONAL

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

FORESTFOREST

FORESTFOREST

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

FORESTFOREST

FORESTFOREST

FORESTFOREST

NATIONALNATIONAL

FORESTFOREST

GALLATINGALLATIN

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

NATIONALNATIONAL

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

FORESTFOREST

GALLATINGALLATIN

FORESTFOREST

NATIONALNATIONAL

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE

FORESTFOREST

NATIONALNATIONAL

GALLATINGALLATIN

FORESTFOREST

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE

NATIONALNATIONAL

NATIONALNATIONAL

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

NATIONALNATIONAL

NATIONALNATIONAL

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE

NATIONALNATIONAL

NATIONALNATIONAL

NATIONALNATIONAL

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE

FORESTFOREST

FORESTFOREST

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

Van Houten
Lake

Upper Red Rock Lake

  Elk
Lake

Cliff Lake

Hyalite
Reservoir

Willow
Creek

Reservoir

Miner
Lakes

Lower Red
Rock Lake

Lake
Agnes

Cataract
Reservoir

Hidden
Lake

Ennis
Lake

Hebgen
Lake

Quake
Lake

Cottonwood
Reservoir

Mussigbrod
Lake

Lima
Reservoir Swan

Lake

Wade Lake

Dailey
Lake

Clark
Canyon

Reservoir

Delmoe
Lake

Reservoir
Lake

Ruby River
Reservoir

Pint lerPint ler

Wi ldernessWi lderness

LeeLee

Wi ldernessWi lderness

Wi ldernessWi lderness

Lee Metca l fLee Metca l f

Wi ldernessWi lderness

Lee Metca l fLee Metca l f

Lee Metca l fLee Metca l f

Wi ldernessWi lderness

Wi ldernessWi lderness

Bear toothBear tooth

Absaroka-Absaroka-

Metca l fMetca l f

M a d i s o nM a d i s o n

G a l l a t i nG a l l a t i n

S i l v e r  B o wS i l v e r  B o w

B e a v e r h e a dB e a v e r h e a d

D e e r
L o d g e
D e e r

L o d g e

P a r kP a r k

C000283

C
00

00
50

C
00

04
22

C
00

00
08

C000286

C000050

C
00

00
86

C000572

C000015
C

000015

C000540

C000357

C
00

02
90

C
00

00
50

C000324

C
00

02
78

C000509

C
00

00
29

C000029

C000013

C000347

C
00

00
11

C
00

00
49

C
00

02
88

C000295

C
00

00
13

C
00

00
55

C
000059

C
000411

C081064

C001207

C000359

C000011

C
00

03
93

C000046

C000571

C
00

00
13

C000345

C
00

00
85

C000012

C000346

C000287

C00
00

50

C000084

C000205

C034203

C000235

C001201

C
00

02
49

C
000029

C000087

C
O

N
T

I
N

E
N

T
A

L
 

D
I

V
I D

E

C
O

N
T

I N E N T A L  D I V I D E

Dillon

Whitehall

West
Yellowstone

Lima

Sheridan

Ennis

Livingston

Three
Forks

Butte

B e l g r a d e

Twin
Bridges

Virginia
City

Clyde
Park

Manhattan

Bozeman

Big Sky

Wisdom

Silver Star

Trident

Monida

Pony

Jackson

Wilsall

Willow Creek

Chico

Wise River

Melrose

Alder

Norris

Cameron

Lakeview

Grant

Harrison

Emigrant

Gardiner

N
-5

0

P
-29

P-11

N
-5

5

N-12

N
-8

5

P-29

N
-4

9

I-90

N-5
0

N-205

N
-1

1

P-84

P
-1

3

P-89

P-1
3

N
-4

9

N-50

P-87

P-69
I-90

P-205

I-15

N
-5

0

P
-8

6

P
-1

3

N
-2

9

P
-59

P-13

N
-8

P-46

N
-2

9

I-15

River

H
ol

e

R
ed

R
iver

Rive

r

Je
ffe

rs
on

R
ub

y 
   

R
iv

er

Boulder     R
iver

Creek

W
ise

 R
iv

er

Ruby River

Blacktail     D
eer     Creek

B
ig         Hole

M
ad

is
on

 R
iv

er

B
ig

Rive
r

Be
av

er
he

ad
   

  R

ive
rG

rasshopper

Ri
ve

r

R
iv

er

G
al latin

Rock

Silver Bow Creek

M
adison River

Ye
llo

wstone

BIG HOLE
NATIONAL

BATTLEFIELD

BIG HOLE
NATIONAL

BATTLEFIELD

YELLOWSTONE NATIONAL PARKYELLOWSTONE NATIONAL PARK

<

<<<
<

<<<<<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<

<<<<<
<

<
<

<<
<

<

<<<

<<<

<

<<
<<<<<<<

<<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<<

<

<<

<
<

< <
<

<<<
<

<
<

<
<<<<

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<

<
<

<

<
<<<<<<<<<<<<<<

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<
<

<

<<<<
<

<<<<<
<<

<
<

<

<

<<<<
<

<
<

<<
<

<<<
<

<
<

<
<<

<
<

<
<

<
<<

<<
<

<
<

<<
<

<<<
<

<<<<<
<

<
<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<

<
<

<

<
<

<<<<<<

<<

<<<
<

<

<<
<

<

<<
<

<
<

<
<

<

<<< < <
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<<<<
<

<<<<
<

<<<

<<
<<

<
<

<<
<

<
<

<

< << < << <
<

<<< < <
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<

<< << <
<

<
<

< < <
<

<
<

<

<
<

<
<

< << < << < <<<
< < <<<<

<

<<<

<< < < <<<< <<<<

<<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

< <<
<

<
<<<<< <

<
<

<< << <

<
<

<<

<<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<<<

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!R

!R
!R

!R

!R

!R
!R

!R

!R

!R!R

!P

!P

!P

!P

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

XW

!"̀$

!"̀$

!"̀$

!"a$

!"a$

?¢

?¢

?¢

?¢

?Ú

?Ú

?¼

?¼

?¼

?¾

?Ã

?Æ

?É

?Ð

?Ñ

?Ò

?Ó

?d

?d

?t

?¤

?̧

?Í

?Í

?Ñ

?Ô

?Õ

?Ö

?×

?×

?Û

?ê

?ê

?û

?ü

?ý

?b

?d

?s

?{

?|

?¦

?Ú

?ë

?ë

?@

075

?@

175

?@

275

?@

575

Ky

Ky

Ky

Iq

K{

K{

K{

K{

Is

Is

Is

Chico

Cameron

Jackson

Wise River

Norris

Willow Creek

Gardiner
Grant

Pony
Wisdom

Trident

Melrose

Monida

Silver Star

Alder

Big Sky

Emigrant

Harrison

Wilsall

Lakeview

N-12

N
-8

N
-1

1

N
-4

9

N-5
0

N-205

N
-2

9

I-90
P-69

P-84

N
-5

0

N-50

P-205
P-11

P
-59

I-15

N
-4

9

N
-2

9

I-15

P-29

N
-5

5

P-13

P
-1

3

P-1
3

P-87

I-90

P-46

P-89

P
-29

P
-1

3

N
-5

0
N

-8
5

P
-8

6

Boulder     R
iver

Rive
r

H
ol

e

R
ed

B
ig         Hole

Rive

r

R
iv

er

B
ig

Blacktail     D
eer     Creek

G
rasshopper

River

G
al latin

W
ise

 R
iv

er

R
iver

Rock

Be
av

er
he

ad
   

  R

ive
r

Ruby River

R
ub

y 
   

R
iv

er

M
adison River

M
ad

is
on

 R
iv

er

Creek

Silver Bow Creek

Je
ffe

rs
on

Ri
ve

r

Ye
llo

wstone

YELLOWSTONE NATIONAL PARKYELLOWSTONE NATIONAL PARK

BIG HOLE
NATIONAL

BATTLEFIELD

BIG HOLE
NATIONAL

BATTLEFIELD

NATIONALNATIONAL

FORESTFOREST

NATIONALNATIONAL

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE

NATIONALNATIONAL

GALLATINGALLATIN

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

FORESTFOREST

NATIONALNATIONAL

NATIONALNATIONAL

FORESTFOREST

FORESTFOREST

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

FORESTFOREST

NATIONALNATIONAL

NATIONALNATIONAL

FORESTFOREST

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE

FORESTFOREST

NATIONALNATIONAL

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE
BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

FORESTFOREST

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

FORESTFOREST

FORESTFOREST

FORESTFOREST

GALLATINGALLATIN

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

NATIONALNATIONAL

FORESTFOREST

NATIONALNATIONAL

FORESTFOREST

BEAVERHEAD-BEAVERHEAD-

DEERLODGEDEERLODGE
NATIONALNATIONAL

NATIONALNATIONAL

GALLATINGALLATIN

0

0

90

20

0

10

0

20

0

37

20

109

0

10

8

20

10

38

2

0

10

22

30

0

4

110

70

90
130

0

240
0 10

0

50

70

60

0

0

70

0

91

0

20

50

20

70

60

120

10

10

250

10

30

8
290

0

310

30

10

30

0

10

260

270

0

0

320

20

40

30

0

13

12

10

10

98

0

60

10

29
81

11

0

10

40

50 32

34

30

50

10

77

80

100

7

230

27

20

30

6

0

30

40

0

0

280

40

50

10

6

20

30

30

0

20

0
30

40

20

0

3

0

80

50

70

20

80

90

100

0

30

22

11

0

10

10

61

60

40

50

20

0

40

0

60

8

10

16

0

10

0

4

20
16

9 0

10

16

0

20

330

58

Van Houten
Lake

Mussigbrod
Lake

Clark
Canyon

Reservoir

Delmoe
Lake

Wade Lake

Lima
Reservoir

Cliff Lake

Quake
Lake

Ennis
Lake

Miner
Lakes

Hidden
Lake

Dailey
Lake

Cottonwood
Reservoir

Lower Red
Rock Lake   Elk

Lake

Lake
Agnes

Ruby River
Reservoir

Cataract
Reservoir

Hyalite
Reservoir

Reservoir
Lake

Upper Red Rock Lake

Swan
Lake

Willow
Creek

Reservoir

Hebgen
Lake

Metcal fMetca l f

Wi ldernessWi lderness

Wi ldernessWi lderness

Lee Metca l fLee Metca l f

Wi ldernessWi lderness

Lee Metca l fLee Metca l f

Lee Metca l fLee Metca l f

Wi ldernessWi lderness

Wi ldernessWi lderness

Bear toothBear tooth

Absaroka-Absaroka-

Pint lerPint ler

Wi ldernessWi lderness

LeeLee

P a r kP a r k

B e a v e r h e a dB e a v e r h e a d

G a l l a t i nG a l l a t i n

S i l v e r  B o wS i l v e r  B o w

D e e r
L o d g e
D e e r

L o d g e

M a d i s o nM a d i s o n

C000324

C000046

C000029

C
000029

C000205

C000235

C000015

C
00

00
29

C
00

04
22

C
00

02
49

C000084

C
00

00
86

C
00

00
11

C
00

03
93

C
00

00
49

C000013

C
00

02
88

C000087

C
00

00
50

C000347

C000571

C
00

02
78

C000012

C
00

00
50

C000050

C
00

02
90

C000345

C
000015

C000509

C000357

C000283

C000346

C001207

C001201

C000572

C000286

C034203

C
00

00
13

C
000059

C
00

00
55 C000359

C000287

C
00

00
13

C
00

00
08

C081064 C00
00

50
C

00
00

85

C
000411

C000540

C000011

C000295

C
O

N
T

I
N

E
N

T
A

L
 

D
I

V
I D

E

C
O

N
T

I N E N T A L  D I V I D E

Whitehall

Lima

Sheridan

Virginia
City

Ennis

Manhattan

Three
Forks

Clyde
Park

Twin
Bridges

B e l g r a d e

Butte

Bozeman

Dillon

West
Yellowstone

Livingston

7 0 7 13 20
Scale in Miles

Scale: 1:610,000

PREPARED BY THE
STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
GEOSPATIAL INFORMATION SECTION

Created June 2024 in ArcGIS Pro 2.9.9 Esri
NAD 1983 StatePlane Montana FIPS 2500

Lambert Conformal Conic

MADISON COUNTY

Map Legend

Other Symbols

XW Interchange

Port of Entry

Cities and Towns

Urban Area!P

!(̂ State Capital

Incorporated City!R

City / Town!(

Route Numbers
Interstate

!"̀$

U.S.I

t

Montana?

²

Route
?n

System Designations
NHS Interstate

NHS Non-Interstate

Primary

Secondary

State Highway
(State Maintained)

Boundaries

Wilderness Area

National Park

Wildlife Refuge

National Monument Area

Reservation

County

National Forest


